EDS-G4000 Новая серия коммутаторов
Перспективы и кибербезопасность
Антон Озорнин
Руководитель департамента продаж ООО «Авеон»
Confidential
Серьезные инвестиции в IIoT и Industry 4.0
2
Confidential

2 Mean Time to Repair1 Согласно IECEE тестовой схеме
Confidential
Расшифровка наименования
Аббревеатуры
EDS – G4012 – 8P – 4QGS – LVA – T
Product
Series
Managed
switch
8 PoE
4 x 2.5
Gigabit
SFP
Port
Counts
P PoE
SSC/MSC Single/Multi-mode, SC
SST/MST Single/Multi-mode, ST
SLC/MLC Single/Multi-mode, LC
GT Gigabit TX
GS Gigabit SFP
GC Gigabit Combo
QGS 2.5 Gigabit SFP
HV 110/220 VDC/VAC (88 to 300 VDC, 85 to 264
VAC)
LV 12/24/48 VDC (9.6 to 60 VDC)
LVA 48 VDC bypass power for 240 watts PoE
LVB 12/24/48 VDC voltage boost for 60/120/180 watts
PoE
T Wide temperature: -40°C to 75°C
Power module
Full Gigabit Wide temperature
14
Confidential
Семейство EDS-4000/G4000
Модельный ряд EDS-4000/G4000
[FE models]
EDS-4008-LV
EDS-4008-LV-T
EDS-4008-HV
EDS-4008-HV-T
EDS-4008-2MSC-LV
EDS-4008-2MSC-LV-T
EDS-4008-2MSC-HV
EDS-4008-2MSC-HV-T
EDS-4008-2MST-LV
EDS-4008-2MST-LV-T
EDS-4008-2MST-HV
EDS-4008-2MST-HV-T
EDS-4008-2SSC-LV
EDS-4008-2SSC-LV-T
EDS-4008-2SSC-HV
EDS-4008-2SSC-HV-T
[FE+GE models]
EDS-4008-2GT-2GS-LV
EDS-4008-2GT-2GS-LV-T
EDS-4008-2GT-2GS-HV
EDS-4008-2GT-2GS-HV-T
[PoE models]
EDS-4008-4P-2GT-2GS-LVA
EDS-4008-4P-2GT-2GS-LVA-T
EDS-4008-4P-2GT-2GS-LVB
EDS-4008-4P-2GT-2GS-LVB-T
[FE models]
EDS-4009-3MSC-LV
EDS-4009-3MSC-LV-T